



## CoreHealth Network Partner: All Star Incentive Marketing

All Star Incentive Marketing is a full-service incentive, recognition and reward solutions company that provides a seamless end-user experience that engages, motivates and rewards participants for their health and wellness efforts.

## CUSTOM RECOGNITION AND REWARDS PROGRAMS

Employees want variety and employers want simplicity. With All Star Incentive Marketing's Propel technology, Incentive awards have never been easier. With over a million incentive products to choose from, customers don't have to choose one or the other.

All Star Incentive Marketing has had the distinction of a nationally accredited manufacturer's representative, stocking distributor and a logo merchandise provider. This means All Star will deliver superior selection and unbridled service when it comes to getting you the awards your people earn.

All Star offers these unique competitive advantages:

- **Cost Efficiencies** As both a manufacturer's representative and stocking distributor with worldwide buying power, All Star provides access to the best brand names in the incentive industry at the best possible prices.
- Ease of Administration All Star maintains the day to day management of your custom award site, participant inquiries, and fulfillment of rewards.
- Immediate Fulfillment of Expectations All Star's state of the art warehousing and fulfillment facility allows us to work with all major carriers and automated delivery systems to ensure the right products get to the right participants when they expect it.
- In House Branding Agency All Star's internal marketing and branding team is leveraged to provide whatever creative marketing tools your program needs. From custom site graphics, printed materials, marketing content and creative branding, we are uniquely positioned to deliver what you need, when you need it.
- Customer Service Our internal bilingual customer service team will tackle any challenge you might have and prides themselves on solving challenges within 24 hours.

